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Contract Current Spending | Contract | Contract Contract Original Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Contract Contract Description Approved/Filed
Number to Date | Start Date | End Date Type
Amount Date

Contracts

C & S ENGINEERS INC  |SUNY at Albany  |T190132 $0.00 $0.00|10/15/2019 |10/14/2022 ?SIS&ITECTURAL/ ENGINEERING E"ég‘ébl“t 11/01/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts

CLOUGH HARBOUR & Not Subject

ASSOCIATES LLP SUNY at Albany T190135 $0.00 $0.00|11/01/2019 |10/31/2022 ||[CAT 4 CIVIL ENG SERVICES TERM to OSC 11/04/2019
Pre-Audit

BERGMANN

ASSOCIATES Contracts

ARCHITECTS Not Subject

ENGINEERS LANDSCAPE SUNY at Albany T190137 $0.00 $0.00|11/01/2019 |10/31/2022 ||CAT 4 CIVIL ENG SERVICES TERM to OSC 11/04/2019

ARCHITECTS Pre-Audit

SURVEYORS DPC
Contracts

LUPINI CONSTRUCTION PROJECT P-0708, CONCRETE Not Subject

INC SUNY at Albany T005515 $0.00 $0.0004/17/2019 104/18/2019 RESTO to OSC 04/19/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts

JERI ELAYNE GOOSBY WORKSHOP AND TRAINING Not Subject

SMITH SUNY at Albany T005477 $0.00 $0.00|10/01/2018 |09/30/2019 DEVELOPM to OSC 09/11/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts

DAWN MICHELE CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT Not Subject

WHITEHEAD SUNY at Albany T190124 $600.00 $600.0006/24/2019 |06/28/2019 SERVICE 10 OSC 10/11/2019
Pre-Audit




MATTHEW LAFLEUR

SUNY at Albany

T005489

$3,600.00

$3,600.00

01/25/2019

02/12/2019

FABRICATION SERVICES

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/20/2019

TODD ZAKRAJSEK &
ASSOCIATES LLC

SUNY at Albany

T190110

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

08/22/2019

08/23/2019

CONSULTING FEE FOR FACULTY
RET

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/29/2019

HEATHER BRADLEY

SUNY at Albany

T005478

$4,000.00

$0.00

01/15/2019

12/31/2019

PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT
CONSULTANT

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/29/2019

CITY OF ALBANY
HOUSING AUTHORITY

SUNY at Albany

X140286

$4,000.00

$0.00

02/20/2019

08/20/2019

Update Albany Housing History

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/06/2019

CHRISTINA PEPE

SUNY at Albany

T005495

$4,625.00

$4,625.00

01/02/2019

07/31/2019

CONSULTING SERVICES
ASSISTING

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/06/2019

AMY SALAMONE

SUNY at Albany

T005473

$5,625.00

$5,625.00

11/15/2018

07/31/2019

CAPITAL DISTRICT WRITING
PROJE

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/01/2019

CAPITAL DISTRICT
HABITAT FOR
HUMANITY I

SUNY at Albany

X190004

$5,756.76

$0.00

07/15/2019

07/14/2020

Provide Econ & Soc Impact Data

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/02/2019

CHENANGO
CONTRACTING INC

SUNY at Albany

T005485

$6,600.00

$2,200.00

07/01/2019

06/30/2022

FIELD TURF MAINTENANCE OF
THE

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/09/2019

AMALA CONSULTING
LLC

SUNY at Albany
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T005482

$8,905.00

$1,332.50

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

CONSULTING SERVICES -
ASSISTAN

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/03/2019




Contracts

MARC F STERN MD SUNY at Albany  [T005464 | $9,000.00| $6,000.00|07/01/2018 |06/30/2021 S\SSIEELTILTING SERVICES TO g"gg‘gbje“ 01/25/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts
SUSQUEHANNA :
POLLING AND SUNY at Albany  |T190128 | $9,750.00| $9,750.00(11/20/2019 |01/31/2020 | QUALITATIVE RESEARCH Not Subject 11,1 5919
SERVICES t0 OSC
RESEARCH INC .
Pre-Audit
Contracts
DOANE STUART SCHOOL [SUNY at Albany  |X140289 | $9,875.00 $0.0009/01/2019 [06/15/2020 |Student psych assessments g"gg‘gbje“ 06/13/2019
Pre-Audit
IOWA STATE Ii"‘tlga]c;s t
ASSOCIATION OF SUNY at Albany  |X140288 | $10,000.00 $0.0003/25/2019 |06/30/2019 ||Expert Data Mgmt & Use Support . Oos‘élec 05/01/2019
COUNTIES 00SC
Pre-Audit
Contracts
NEW YORK STATE :
INDUSTRIES FOR THE ~ |SUNY at Albany  |T190104 | $10,000.00| $3,211.00/07/01/2019 |06/30/2024 |SHREDDING SERVICES FOR Not Subject | 5¢/63/2019
VARIOUS t0 OSC
DISABLED INC .
Pre-Audit
Contracts
ALBANY MEDICAL USE OF ALBANY MEDICAL Not Subject
COLLEGE SUNY at Albany | T005497 | $10,800.00 $10,800.00|01/01/2019 |05/31/2019 | 2> % A Mot Sul 03/20/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts
YOUVISIT LLC SUNY at Albany  |T190139 | $11,904.00 | $11,904.00|10/01/2019 |09/30/2020 | SRADUATE SCHOOL VIRTUAL | Not Subject ;5419
TOUR S t0 OSC
Pre-Audit
Contracts
JERI ELAYNE GOOSBY WORKSHOP AND TRAINING Not Subject
e SUNY at Albany | T005477 | $13,919.00| $12,400.00 | 10/01/2018 |09/30/2019 | "OVEEY o 02/20/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts
DIGITAL CREDENTIAL Not Subject
CREDLY INC SUNY at Albany | T005484 | $14,850.00 $14,850.00|04/08/2019 |04/07/2022 | 00 LA B8 D! Bt 06/25/2019
Pre-Audit
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Contracts

THE IMPLEMENTATION NIH GRANT WRITING Not Subject
GROUP SUNY at Albany T190125 $15,000.00 /| $15,000.00|10/15/2019 |12/16/2019 CONSULTANCY to OSC 11/02/2019
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
BOND SCHOENECK & SPECIAL COUNSEL FOR
KING PLLC SUNY at Albany CMO00953 | $16,321.05/[ $16,321.05|09/01/2019 |12/28/2019 ATHLETICS Lega‘l 10/01/2019
Services
TEMPLE UNIVERSITY OF Contracts
THE COMMONWEALTH MASTER TRAINER SERVICES Not Subject
SYSTEM OF HIGHER SUNY at Albany T005444 $16,879.00/| $16,879.00|10/01/2017 109/30/2019 (PHILL to OSC 01/03/2019
EDUCATION Pre-Audit
Contracts
FIRSTLIGHT FIBER INC SUNY at Albany T005486 $18,000.00 $0.00/03/15/2019 |03/15/2022 I\;VEC?LSE OF DARK FIBER FOR 80 Eoéglébjed 02/20/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts
ADIRONDACK HEALTH . . . Not Subject
INSTITUTE SUNY at Albany X140291 $18,659.00 $0.0006/01/2019 109/30/2019 |Regional Blueprint for Action to OSC 07/05/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts
PETER R GIULIONI JR SUNY at Albany T005491 $21,000.00 | $21,000.0002/01/2019 ||08/31/2019 CONSULTANT SERVICES FOR Not Subject 03/08/2019
CAREER to OSC
Pre-Audit
TEMPLE UNIVERSITY OF Contracts
THE COMMONWEALTH MASTER TRAINER SERVICES Not Subject
SYSTEM OF HIGHER SUNY at Albany T005443 $21,321.00/| $21,321.00|10/01/2017 109/30/2019 (LISA to OSC 01/03/2019
EDUCATION Pre-Audit
Contracts
CREATION OF A CLIMATE Not Subject
GREENER U INC SUNY at Albany T005466 $23,320.00 | $23,320.0012/01/2018 [07/31/2019 ACTION A to OSC 01/25/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts
HAMLIN DESIGN GROUP |SUNY at Albany  |T005493 | $23.480.00 | $23,480.0002/27/2019 [09/15/2019 ggg SULTANT/DESIGN SERVICES g"gg‘&bje“ 02/27/2019
Pre-Audit
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SPARK451 INC

SUNY at Albany

T190115

$24,000.00

$24,000.00

09/23/2019

01/31/2020

DIGITAL MARKETING SERVICES

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/19/2019

LEWIS ELLIOTT
ROSENTHAL

SUNY at Albany

T190119

$24,500.00

$13,905.36

08/10/2019

08/10/2021

LEGAL SERVICES

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/22/2019

STRYDER CORPORATION

SUNY at Albany

T005520

$24,720.00

$24,720.00

06/30/2019

06/29/2022

HANDSHAKE - WEB BASED
CAREER A

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/09/2019

HIGHER LOGIC LLC

SUNY at Albany

T005490

$24,786.00

$19,167.84

01/01/2019

12/31/2022

MARKETING PLATFORM

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/28/2019

GREENWICH
ENGINEERING LLC

SUNY at Albany

T005512

$24,800.00

$0.00

02/27/2019

07/31/2019

ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR
MEDIU

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/01/2019

CAPITAL DISTRICT
REGIONAL PLANNING
COMMISSION

SUNY at Albany

X140287

$24,999.00

$0.00

03/01/2019

07/09/2019

CDRP 03/01/2019 - 07/01/2019

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/05/2019

UNIVERSIDAD PERUANA
CAYETANO HEREDIA

SUNY at Albany

T005494

$24,999.08

$24,999.08

03/15/2019

06/30/2023

SURVEY AND FIELDWORK
SERVICES

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/30/2019

KELLY FAHEY

SUNY at Albany

T190117

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

09/23/2019

12/31/2019

RESIDENTIAL LIFE MARKETING
SER

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/02/2019

WILEY EDU LLC

SUNY at Albany

Page 5 of 6 - May 18, 2024 - 11:41 PM.

T03110A

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

05/01/2019

06/30/2019

MARKET RESEARCH SERVICES
FOR 7

Contracts
Not Subject
to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/20/2019




Contracts

FIRSTLIGHT FIBER INC  |SUNY at Albany  |T005487 | $26,100.00 | $17,069.77 |03/15/2019 [03/15/2022 %\;E(‘)A‘SE OF DARK FIBER FOR 187 g"éz‘ébje“ 02/20/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts
BECKMAN COULTER INC |SUNY at Albany  |T005479 | $28,485.00 | $28,485.00 12/19/2018 |12/18/2019 gﬁé&ENANCE SERVICES FOR E"(gg‘ébje“ 01/30/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts
FONEMED LLC SUNY at Albany  [T190113 | $29,000.00 | $23,717.95|07/01/2019 |06/30/2024 ‘S”‘;gf HOURS NURSE TRIAGE g"éz‘ébje“ 10/02/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts
FIRSTLIGHT FIBER INC  |SUNY at Albany  |T005488 | $30,000.00 | $28,309.81(03/15/2019 |03/15/2024 I\;VEASE OF DARK FIBER FOR 1335 E"(gg‘ébje“ 02/20/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts
SMG SUNY at Albany  [T005496 | $30,000.00 | $30,000.00 04/01/2019 |03/31/2021 éﬁXg%TAISING SUNY ALBANY g"éz‘ébje“ 04/10/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts
%I]é‘{}‘gill\?ggfg SUNY at Albany  [T190116 | $34,050.00 | $34,050.00 09/23/2019 |09/22/2020 gggﬁggs\’ IDEOGRAPHY E"(gg‘ébje“ 09/19/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts
VATRANO REALTY INC  |SUNY at Albany  |T05524A | $40,052.52 | $39,414.54(07/01/2019 |06/30/2022 |WAREHOUSE RENTAL STORAGE g"ég‘ébje“ 09/25/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts
gg}iﬁo%fﬁgN SUNY at Albany  |T005480 | $42,432.00 | $42,432.00 [02/01/2019 |01/31/2024 |DATA CTR CRITICAL CLEANING E"(gg‘ébje“ 02/13/2019
Pre-Audit
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